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Results

Amateur Women

BIB
905
960
988
913

1005
965
941
970
990
949
950
966
964
923
920
940
934

1006
909
903
907
997
946
945
971

1003

1090
921
922
958
982
989
998

Name
Eva
Alessandra
Eva
Claudia
Georgia
Alexandra
Gizem
Gundega
Natalija
Fabiola
Enrica
Maria
Maria Eleni
GRANDIS Valeria
Vanessa
Laila
Valeria
Valentina
Francesca
Roberta
Letizia
Giulia

Jia

Alessia
Giada
Veronica
Alessia
Vanessa
Paige
Amber

Petrelli Josefina Candela

Jean-Stephane
Floriana

World Skate Marathon Tour 2024

Surname
ANGELUCCI
MORETTI
SCIORE
CECCARELLO
ZAFEIRIADI
NIKOLAIDOU
INAN
OZOLI?A
SILINA
MARCHIONE
MARTIGNAGO
OMEDES
MOSCHONA
DE
DANDREA
GIUSTINO
FERRI
ZANON
BULTRINI
ACQUAROLI
BAROCCI
TERELLE

LIU
LEGNETTINI
PAGLIARA
VIGNA
SABATINI
DANDREA
DAWSON
MOLLEE
REYES
SIERRA
TERRACCIANO

Place
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Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:15:52.226
1:15:52.417
1:24:31.322
1:26:06.613
1:26:55.048
1:26:55.125
1:28:55.011
1:34:45.906
1:34:57.791
1:36:48.606
1:41:43.712
1:41:43.818
1:44:11.110
1:45:16.286
1:50:58.879
1:51:25.953
2:01:56.518
2:07:17.043
2:07:34.605
2:09:57.842
2:11:24.588
2:11:24.999
2:11:57.153
2:11:58.246
2:14:01.931
2:19:02.195
2:19:02.256
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